BLACKROCK INC.

BLACKROCK INC.

ISIN:  US09247X1019

Overview

2024/04/09 22:00:02

Price
803.90 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.07% (0.58)

US09247X1019
BLK

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

110,235 EUR
S&P 500

795.20 USD (100)
816.00 USD (100)
806.23 USD
806.23 USD
794.18 USD
803.32 USD
801.137001 USD
802,081
642,392,575.90
29,391

WKN: 09247X101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18
2024/03/15

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US09247X1019&ID_NOTATION=256135
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US09247X1019&ID_NOTATION=256135
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f000666c654f109b5605187838d1d68a1a42b694cc439fd6e86dddc93877cfea&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8f849135279061dfb&time=1712789295&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95fcfddb24aa0c99973ac49a27eaf2ada299f9547cdf7b11d600afc7320a028d&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=962148dbab68db2ed&time=1712789295&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5cf036f747991fc2d9d66837ae14620f1cf6637187fe5e6891ec863b86672b47&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=26b6aecafc573a43f&time=1712789295&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7295bbecba2ac7c102ad7902a1bea403ecbd817e6e7d8cd01185fa732c44f48&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fc9918f5183dc61a8&time=1712789295&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d64b7fe84dc1aaa36e59676089b64b36c571879346ee4995ece08931a74e0e5&idfile=60042&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60042%2F2024-03-15%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ab96debbb42c30b13&time=1712789295&tool=RSC

BLACKROCK INC.

Details

2024/04/09 22:00:02

Price
803.90 USD

Difference

General attributes

0.07% (0.58)

ISIN US09247X1019
Symbol BLK
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 110,235 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 795.20 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 816.00 USD (100)
Open 806.23 USD
High 806.23 USD
Low 794.18 USD
Close (prev. day) 803.32 USD
VWAP 801.137001 USD
Volume (pcs) 802,081
Trading volume 642,392,575.90
Number of trades 29,391
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +24.90% +22.47% -0.55%
Perf (abs.) +160.28 +147.50 -4.45
Beta 1.17 1.22 1.27
Volatility 21.13 20.78 27.56
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BLACKROCK INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/09

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 14:35
04/09

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/09

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:33
04/09

SIX Swiss Exchange 2023/ 17:35

802.33 USD (761,019
817.86 USD (605,666
790.16 USD (639,644
720.82 USD (617,083
845.00 USD (2024/03/08
765.63 USD (2024/02/01
845.00 USD (2024/03/08
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
596.18 USD (2023/10/27)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
737.90 EUR 0.60 165
740.00 EUR 0.00 2
740.20 EUR 0.67 82
738.60 EUR 0.04 5
513.00 CHF 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=256135
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273433202
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=131818143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38128008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116287473

BLACKROCK INC.

ERSTE

Group

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

03/23

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
02/29

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

22:00

08:04

15:30

09:42

08:01

19:43

18:00

17:44

19:30

19:26

18:00

803.90 USD

739.10 EUR

806.23 USD

739.00 EUR

738.30 EUR

737.90 EUR

752.40 EUR

738.30 EUR

735.50 EUR

737.00 EUR

642.39

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00

723.453 CHF 0.00

29,391
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52997735
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742544
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253004
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=222567671
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25165893
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210888
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210888
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907137
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907137
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218329603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5190
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407649009

BLACKROCK INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

BlackRock.

Contact Details
BLACKROCK INC.

50 Hudson Yards - 10001 New York
Telefon: +1-212-810-5800

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Amin Al-Nasser
Bader Al-Sa'ad
Charles Robbins
Cheryl Mills
Fabrizio Freda
Gordon Nixon
Hans Vestberg
Kristin Peck
Marco Antonio
Slim Domit
Margaret Johnson
Mark Wilson
Murry Gerber
Pamela Daley
Robert Kapito
Susan Wagner
William Ford
Laurence Fink
Philipp Hildebrand
Tom Booker
Aaron
Wasserman
Caroline Heller
Carolyn Weinberg

Charles Hatami

Charles Park

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-

BLACKROCK INC.

Christian Member of Executive
Donohue Committee

5/5

ERSTE

Group



	BLACKROCK INC.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for BLACKROCK INC.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board



